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Always by your side
HENSEL has been at your side as a reliable and high-quality brand for  

electrical installation and power distribution for 90 years. Those who use  

HENSEL solutions know that they can rely on durability, robustness and ease 

of use. Cable junction boxes, power distributors and switchgear from HENSEL 

 

along the entire planning and assembly chain in order to master the  

challenges of the future together with you.

HENSEL LASTS.
 

for the power supply. The engineering team at HENSEL therefore attaches  
great importance to resistant and high-quality materials and workmanship  

WHEN THE GOING GETS TOUGH.
 

the solutions from HENSEL show their particular strengths. Moisture,  
dirt, heat or other physical external influences can impair safe energy  
distribution. Here, HENSEL is your best possible partner.
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PERFECT FUNCTION. 

as a professional, can do your job perfectly, all HENSEL products are not only 
produced to a high standard, but are also easy to assemble and operate.  

QUALITY IS NOT SIMPLY A PHRASE. 
 

the process. Quality awareness is also a matter of course for our employees 
 

MORE THAN JUST PRODUCTS. 

system planning and support with digital tools – such as ENYGUIDE, the 3D 
planning tool for distribution systems.
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Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Cable Junction Boxes IP 66 (Grey) with integrated membranes / metric knockouts for cable entry

2. 645.0093 x 93 x 62 DK 0200 G 460.001.5 - 2.5 sq.mm DK 0202 G5

4. 780.00104 x 104 x 70 DK 0400 G 565.001.5 - 4 sq.mm DK 0404 G5

5. 1160.00130 x 130 x 771.5 - 4 sq.mm DK 0604 G5

6. 1485.00130 x 130 x 77 DK 0600 G 1035.002.5 - 6 sq.mm DK 0606 G5

7. 1625.00130 x 180 x 772.5 - 6 sq.mm DK 1006 G5

8. 2040.00130 x 180 x 77 DK 1000 G 1160.004 - 10 sq.mm DK 1010 G5

9. 2825.00155 x 210 x 924 - 10 sq.mm DK 1610 G2

10. 3510.00155 x 210 x 92 DK 1600 G 1980.0010 - 16 sq.mm DK 1616 G2

11. 5220.00205 x 255 x 112 DK 2500 G 3495.0010 - 25 sq.mm DK 2525 G2

12. 17690.00225 x 295 x 122 DK 3500 G 4335.0016 - 35 sq.mm DK 3535 G1

13. 15750.00255 x 355 x 122 DK 5000 G 5340.0016 - 50 sq.mm DK 5054 G1

14. 18415.00255 x 355 x 12216 - 50 sq.mm DK 5055 G1

3. 695.00104 x 104 x 701.5 - 2.5 sq.mm DK 0402 G5

1. 1065.0084 x 84 x 55 DK 0100 G 390.000.75 - 2.5 sq.mm DK 0102 W5

Cable Junction Boxes IP 66 (Black) with integrated membranes for cable entry

2. 645.0093 x 93 x 62 DK 0200 B 460.001.5-2.5 sq.mm DK 0202 B5

4. 1485.00130 x 130 X77 DK 0600 B 1035.002.5-6 sq.mm DK 0606 B5

DK 1000 B 1160.005. 2040.00130 x 180 x774-10 sq.mm DK 1010 B5

DK 0400 B 565.003. 780.00104 x 104 x 701.5-4 sq.mm DK 0404 B5

1. 84 x 84 x 55 DK 0100 B 390.000.75 - 2.5 sq.mm 5

Cable Junction Boxes IP 65 with metric knockouts for cable entry

 

1. 24110.00300 x 450 x 17050/70 sq.mm K 7004 (4 Terminals)  

K 7005 (5 Terminals)  

K 1204 (4 Terminals)  

K 1205 (5 Terminals)  

K 2404 (4 Terminals)  

K 2405 (5 Terminals)  

1

3. 48145.00300 x 450 x 170150 sq.mm 1

4. 53520.00300 x 450 x 170150 sq.mm 1

2. 26385.00300 x 450 x 17050/70 sq.mm 1

5. 61525.00300 x 600 x 170240 sq.mm 1

6. 72490.00300 x 600 x 170240 sq.mm 1

– CABLE JUNCTION BOXES  
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Sr.
No.

Cable size Box Dimensions
(L x B x H) (mm)

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Box walls
without knockouts

IP66 /- Each
Price

KX series - Cable junction boxes IP66 suitable for Ex zone 2 and 22

1. 93 x 93 x 62 KX 0202 C 3710.000.75 - 2.5 sq.mm 5

3. 130 x 130 X 77 KX 0606 C 6355.001.5 - 6 sq.mm 5

KX 1010 C 7905.004. 180 x 130 x772.5 - 10 sq.mm 5

KX 0404 C 4640.002. 104 x 104 x 701.5 - 4 sq.mm 5

5. 93 x 93 x 62 RX 0203 T 4965.000.5 - 4 sq.mm 5

RX 0205 T 5565.006. 93 x 93 x 620.5 - 4 sq.mm 5

7. 93 x 93 x 62 RX 0207 T 6190.000.5 - 4 sq.mm 5

RX 0610 T 8355.008. 130 x 130 X 770.5 - 6 sq.mm 5

RX 0614 T 9900.009. 130 x 130 X 770.5 - 6 sq.mm 5

IP
66

 

Sr.
No.

Cable size Box Dimensions
(L x B x H) (mm)

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

With elastic
membranes
IP 66

With metric
knockouts
IP 66/67/- Each

Price
/- Each

Price

Cable Junction Boxes IP 66/67 with PE Inlay

5. 1720.0093 x 93 x 62 DK 0202 U 1315.000.75 - 2.5 sq.mm KF 0202 U5

6. 2160.00130 x 130 X 77 DK 0604 U 1720.001.5 - 4 sq.mm KF 0604 U5

DK 0600 U 1375.002. 1860.00130 x 130 x771.5 - 4 sq.mm KF 0600 U5

DK 0200 U 935.001. 1265.0093 x 93 x 620.75 -2.5 sq.mm KF 0200 U5

7. 1720.0093 x 93 x 62 DK 0202 V 1315.000.75 - 2.5 sq.mm KF 0202 V5

DK 0200 V 935.003. 1265.0093 x 93 x 620.75 - 2.5 sq.mm KF 0200 V5

8. 2160.00130 x 130 X 77 DK 0604 V 1720.001.5 - 4 sq.mm KF 0604 V5

DK 0600 V 1375.004. 1860.00130 x 130 X 771.5 - 4 sq.mm KF 0600 V5

AZ
AC BLE JUNCTION BOXES 

FOR H ARDOUS AREAS

– CABLE JUNCTION BOXES  
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– C A B L E  J U N C T I O N  B O X E S

Cable Junction Boxes IP 66/67/69 (Grey) “weather proof”, for outdoor installation (with knockouts for cable entry)

1. 935.0093 x 93 x 62 KF 0200 G 640.001.5-2.5 sq.mm KF 0202 G5

3. 1155.00104 x 104 x 70 KF 0400 G 755.001.5-4 sq.mm KF 0404 G5

4. 1515.00130 x 130 x 771.5-4 sq.mm KF 0604 G5

5. 2095.00130 x 130 x 77 KF 0600 G 1445.002.5-6 sq.mm KF 0606 G5

6. 2450.00130 x 180 x 772.5-6 sq.mm KF 1006 G5

7. 2690.00130 x 180 x 77 KF 1000 G 1670.004-10 sq.mm KF 1010 G5

8. 3130.00155 x 210 x 924-10 sq.mm KF 1610 G2

9. 3880.00155 x 210 x 92 KF 1600 G 2265.0010-16 sq.mm KF 1616 G2

10. 5560.00205 x 255 x 112 KF 2500 G 3760.0010-25 sq.mm KF 2525 G2

11. 17410.00225 x 295 x 122 KF 3500 G 4600.0016-35 sq.mm KF 3535 G1

12. 18260.00255 x 355 x 122 KF 5000 G 6295.0016-50 sq.mm KF 5050 G1

2. 1105.00104 x 104 x 701.5-2.5 sq.mm KF 0402 G5

Cable Junction Boxes IP 66/67/69 (Black) “weather proof”, for outdoor installation (with knockouts for cable entry) 

1. 935.0093 x 93 x 62 KF 0200 B 640.001.5-2.5 sq.mm KF 0202 B5

3. 1155.00104 x 104 x 70 KF 0400 B 755.001.5-4 sq.mm KF 0404 B5

4. 1515.00130 x 130 x 771.5-4 sq.mm KF 0604 B5

5. 2095.00130 x 130 x 77 KF 0600 B 1445.002.5-6 sq.mm KF 0606 B5

6. 2450.00130 x 180 x 772.5-6 sq.mm KF 1006 B5

7. 2690.00130 x 180 x 77 KF 1000 B 1670.004-10 sq.mm KF 1010 B5

8. 3130.00155 x 210 x 924-10 sq.mm KF 1610 B2

9. 3880.00155 x 210 x 92 KF 1600 B 2265.0010-16 sq.mm KF 1616 B2

10. 5560.00205 x 255 x 112 KF 2500 B 3760.0010-25 sq.mm KF 2525 B2

11. 16775.00225 x 295 x 122 KF 3500 B 4600.0016-35 sq.mm KF 3535 B1

12. 18395.00255 x 355 x 122 KF 5000 B 6295.0016-50 sq.mm KF 5050  B1

2. 1105.00104 x 104 x 701.5-2.5 sq.mm KF 0402 B5

Cable Junction Boxes IP 66/67/69 (Grey) “weather proof”, for outdoor installation (with plain walls)

1. 93 x 93 x 62 KF 0200 H 565.001.5-2.5 sq.mm 5

3. 130 x 130 x 77 KF 0600 H 1390.002.5-6 sq.mm 5

KF 1000 H 1615.004. 130 x 180 x 774-10 sq.mm 5

KF 0400 H 685.002. 104 x 104 x 701.5-4 sq.mm 5

5. 155 x 210 x 92 KF 1600 H 2185.0010-16 sq.mm 2

KF 2500 H 3330.006. 205 x 255 x 11210-25 sq.mm 2

7. 225 x 295 x 122 KF 3500 H 4600.0016-35 sq.mm 1

KF 5000 H 6295.008. 255 x 355 x 122 16-50 sq.mm 1

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)
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Cable Junction Boxes (Grey & Black) IP 68 “Water proof”, for Encapsulating

1. 6605.0093 x 93 x 62 WP 0202 G 6605.001.5 - 2.5 sq.mm WP 0202 B5

3. 8010.00104 x 104 x 70 WP 0404 G 8010.001.5 - 4 sq.mm WP 0404 B5

WP 0604 G 10280.004. 10280.00130 x 130 x 771.5 - 4 sq.mm WP 0604 B5

WP 0402 G 7935.002. 7935.00104 x 104 x 701.5 - 2.5 sq.mm WP 0402 B5

5. 10590.00130 x 130 x 77 WP 0606 G 10590.002.5 - 6 sq.mm WP 0606 B5

WP 1006 G 12605.006. 12605.00130 x 180 x 772.5 - 6 sq.mm WP 1006 B5

7. 13445.00130 x 180 x 77 WP 1010 G 13445.004 - 10 sq.mm WP 1010 B5

Cable Junction Boxes IP 55 for “Functional integrity”- (Communication Box E30)

1. Price on request255 x 255 x 155 FK 50001

Sr.
No.

Cable size Box Dimensions
(L x B x H) (mm)

Catalog No.
(Grey)

Catalog No.
(Black)/- Each

Price
/- Each

PricePacking
Quantity
(Nos.)

– C A B L E  J U N C T I O N  B O X E S

Cable Junction Boxes IP 66/67/69 (Black) “weather proof”, for outdoor installation (with plain walls) 

1. 93 x 93 x 62 KF 0200 C 565.001.5 - 2.5 sq.mm 5

3. 130 x 130 x 77 KF 0600 C 1390.002.5 - 6 sq.mm 5

KF 1000 C 1615.004. 130 x 180 x 774 - 10 sq.mm 5

KF 0400 C 685.002. 104 x 104 x 701.5 - 4 sq.mm 5

5. 155 x 210 x 92 KF 1600 C 2185.0010 - 16 sq.mm 2

KF 2500 C 3760.006. 205 x 255 x 11210 - 25 sq.mm 2

7. 225 x 295 x 122 KF 3500 C 4600.0016 - 35 sq.mm 1

KF 5000 C 6295.008. 255 x 355 x 122 16 - 50 sq.mm 1

Cable Junction Boxes IP 65 for “Functional integrity”- (Sheet steel)

1. Price on request262 x 513 x 13016 - 50 sq.mm FK 65051

Cable Junction Boxes IP 66 for “Functional integrity”- (Sheet steel) 

1. Price on request150 x 150 x 890.5 - 4 sq.mm FK 90251

2. Price on request200 x 150 x 891.5 - 10 sq.mm FK 91051

3. Price on request200 x 200 x 891.5 - 16 sq.mm FK 92551

4. Price on request200 x 200 x 891.5 - 10 sq.mm FK 92591

Cable Junction Boxes IP 66 for “Functional integrity”- (Thermoplastic) 

1. Price on request104 x 104 x 701.5 - 2.5 sq.mm FK 04021

2. Price on request104 x 104 x 701.5 - 4 sq.mm FK 04041

3. Price on request130 x 130 x 771.5 - 6 sq.mm FK 06041

4. Price on request130 x 130 x 771.5 - 6 sq.mm FK 06061

5. Price on request210 x 155 x 921.5 - 6 sq.mm FK 16061

6. Price on request210 x 155 x 921.5 - 10 sq.mm FK 16101

7. Price on request210 x 155 x 921.5 - 16 sq.mm FK 16161
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Catalog No Cable Entry Sealing Range (mm dia) Packing Quantity (Nos) /- Each
Price

– C A B L E  E N T R Y  S Y S T E M S

Stepped Glands IP 54

STM 16 M 16 3.5 - 12 50 39.00

STM 20 M 20 5 - 16 20 46.00

STM 25 M 25 5 - 21 20 56.00

STM 32 M 32 13 - 26.5 10 60.00

STM 40 M 40 13 - 34 5 90.00

Grommets IP 55

ESM 16 M 16 4.5 - 11 50 42.00

ESM 20 M 20 6 - 13 20

ESM 25 M 25 9 - 17 20

ESM 32 M 32 9 - 23 10 52.00

ESM 40 M 40 17 - 30 5 87.00

Grommets IP 65

EDK 16 M 16 5 - 10 50 49.00

EDK 20 M 20 6 - 13 20 45.00

EDK 25 M 25 9 - 17 20 68.00

EDK 32 M 32 12 - 23 10 90.00

EDK 40 M 40 17 - 30 5 158.00

Insulated Cable Glands for Armoured  Cables IP 66 / 67 / 68 for corrosive and wet locations 

11.5 - 16GSC 20 M 20 10 1095.00

14.5 - 20.5GSC 21 M 20 10 1250.00

20.5 - 26.5GSC 25 M 25 5 1645.00

26.5 - 33.5GSC 32 M 32 5 2225.00

Earth Tag

ET 20 M 20 10 65.00

ET 25 M 25 10 90.00

ET 32 M 32 10 140.00

Grommets IP 65 for conduits

EDR 16 M 16 50 52.00

EDR 20 M 20 20 59.00

EDR 25 M 25 20 75.00

EDR 32 M 32 10 148.00

EDR 40 M 40

M 16

M 20

M 25

M 32

M 40 5 289.00

Cable glands IP 66 - zone 2 and 22

AXM 20 M20 20 685.00

AXM 25 M25 20 755.00

AXM 32 M 32 20 1385.00

8 - 13

10 - 17

14 - 21

17.00

27.00
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P A S S I V E  V E N T I L A T I O N

Combination Ventilation Glands 

KBM 20 M 20 6 - 13 2 1915.00

KBM 25 M 25 9 - 17 2 2680.00

KBM 32 M 32 13 - 21 2 3610.00

KBM 40 M 40 16 - 28 2 6735.00

Combination Ventilation Glands (Black)

KBS 20 M 20 6 - 13 2 1915.00

KBS 25 M 25 9 - 17 2 2680.00

KBS 32 M 32 13 - 21 2 3465.00

KBS 40 M 40 16 - 28 2 7300.00

Two component gel

1. GH 0350 6000.00Set sealing compound 350 ml 1

3. GH 0850 9595.00Set sealing compound 850 ml 1

GH 1200 11070.004. Set sealing compound 1200 ml 1

GH 0500 7500.002. Set sealing compound 500 ml 1

5. GHL 2000 9080.00Set sealing compound 2000 ml 1

GHL 5000 19860.006. Set sealing compound 5000 ml 1

7. GHL 10000 39720.00Set sealing compound 10000 ml 1

Dew Guard

50 X 75 mmHDG 050 Size 1 10 360.00

75 X 100 mmHDG 075 Size 2 10 670.00

100 X 150 mmHDG 100 Size 3 5 1285.00

150 X 150 mmHDG 150 Size 4 2 1905.00

Ventilation Devices 

Catalog No Cable Entry Sealing Range (mm dia) Packing Quantity (Nos) /- Each
Price

SEALING PLUG

VSB 13 13

21

5 60.00

VSB 21 5 80.00

PROTECTIVE CANOPY

Mi DB 01 1 9825.00

Mi DB 15 150 60 x 150 x 245

74 x 245

1 7060.00

Mi DB 30 300 60 x 300 x 245 1 10715.00

28405.0-00 Pressure compensation element DA 284 - IP 66 - M40 2 1475.00

28410.0-00 Ventilation gland DAK 284 - M12 1 570.00

28411.0-00 Ventilation gland DAK 284 - M 16 1 595.00

28412.0-00 Ventilation gland DAK 284 - M 20 1 675.00

08410.0-00 Drainage Device DD 084 1 1350.00
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Enystar Empty Enclosures

– Q U I C K  B U I L D  E N C L O S U R E S  I P  6 6

Sr.
No.

Description Box Dimensions
(L x B x H) (mm)

OPAQUE LID
Catalog No./- Each

Price
/- Each

PricePacking
Quantity
(Nos.)

TRANSPARENT LID
Catalog No.

1. 7980.00276 x 186 x 186 FP 0101 7940.00Size 1 box FP 01211

2. 10220.00276 x 366 x 186 FP 0211 10325.00Size 2 box FP 02311

3. 13570.00276 x 546 x 186 FP 0311 13570.00Size 3 box FP 03311

4. 15225.00366 x 546 x 186 FP 0411 15245.00Size 4 box FP 04311

Enystar Circuit Breaker Boxes

1. 276 x 186 x 186 FP 1108 18065.00Size 1 box 1

2. 276 x 366 x 186 FP 1218 25915.00Size 2 box 1

3. 276 x 546 x 186 FP 1318 41290.00Size 3 box 1

4. 366 x 546 x 186 FP 1418 49130.00Size 4 box 1

ENYSTAR MODULAR VTPN DISTRIBUTION BOARD
SYSTEM UP TO 250 A IP 66
Combinable enclosure system for self-assembly of distribution boards,
intended to be operated by ordinary persons according to IEC 61439-3

Protection Class 1, Earthed.
Available in 4 way, 8 way, 12 way, 16 way versions

Price on request
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KV Thermoplastic Circuit Breaker Boxes IP 65 (with metric knockouts for cable entry) 

Sr.
No.

Description Box Dimensions
(L x B x H) (mm) /- Each

Price
/- Each

PricePacking
Quantity
(Nos.)

1. 2280.00102 x 197 x 92 KV 7103 2760.001 row 3 modules KV 61031

2. 2835.00126 x 228 x 111 KV 7104 3375.001 row 4 modules KV 61041

3. 3260.00146 x 238 x 111 KV 7106 3635.001 row 6 modules KV 61061

4. 4095.00202 x 238 x 111 KV 7109 4540.001 row 9 modules KV 61091

5. 6735.00295 x 333 x 129 KV 9112 M 8355.001 row 12 modules KV 8112 M1

6. 8065.00400 x 333 x 129 KV 9118 M 10290.001 row 18 modules KV 8118 M1

7. 8725.00295 x 458 x 129 KV 9224 M 11935.002 rows 24 modules KV 8224 M1

8. 10770.00403 x 483 x 129 KV 9236 M 14850.002 rows 36 modules KV 8236 M1

9. 11200.00295 x 583 x 129 KV 9336 M 13965.003 rows 36 modules KV 8336 M1

10. 15985.00295 x 708 x 129 KV 9448 M 17415.004 rows 48 modules KV 8448 M1

11. 18095.00403 x 630 x 129 KV 9354 M 19305.003 rows 54 modules KV 8354 M1

KV PC Small - type Distribution Boards  IP 65 “Weather proof”

Empty enclosures in accordance with IEC62208 for customized solutions and individual application

1. 3910.00126 x 228 x 1114.5 modules KV PC 81041

2. 4900.00200 x 238 x 1119 modules KV PC 81091

3. 10635.00295 x 333 x 129 KV PC 911212 modules 1

4. 14345.00295 x 458 x 129 KV PC 922424 modules 1

5. 18175.00295 x 583 x 129 KV PC 933636 modules 1

6. 23865.00295 x 708 x 129 KV PC 944848 modules 1

– S M A L L  T Y P E  D I S T R I B U T I O N  B O A R D S

Catalog No.
with PE + N
terminals

Catalog No.
without PE + N
terminals

Sr. No. Description /- Each
Price

Box without mounting plate (with transparent lid) 2760.001

Box without mounting plate (with transparent lid) 2895.002

Box without mounting plate (with transparent lid) 3115.003

Box without mounting plate (with opaque lid) 2760.004

Box without mounting plate (with opaque lid) 2895.005

Box without mounting plate (with opaque lid) 3115.006

Box with mounting plate (with transparent lid)

Box Dimensions
(L x B x H) (mm)

136 x 253 x 115

168 x 253 x 115

217 x 253 x 115

136 x 253 x 115

168 x 253 x 115

217 x 253 x 115

295 x 583 x 182

Catalog
No.

KG 9001

KG 9002

KG 9003

KG 9001 IN

KG 9002 IN

KG 9003 IN

KV 9331 19200.00

Packing
Quantity

(Nos)

1

1

1

1

1

1

17

Empty Boxes IP 66

Empty Boxes IP 66 (with plain walls)

Sr. No. Description Box Dimensions
(L x B x H) (mm)

OPAQUE LID
Catalog No./- Each

Price
/- Each

PricePacking
Quantity
(Nos.)

TRANSPARENT LID
Catalog No.

1. K 0101300 x 150 x 170 4650.00 1Size 1 box 4620.00K 0100

2. K 0201300 x 300 x 170 6700.00 1Size 2 box 6475.00K 0200

3. K 0301300 x 450 x 170 8305.00 1Size 3 box 8275.00K 0300

4. K 0401300 x 600 x 170 11025.00 1Size 4 box 9995.00K 0400
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Local Control Stations IP 65 for industrial environments

Sr.
No.

Description Box Dimensions
(L x B x H) (mm) /- Each

Price
Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Catalog No.
Grey

 

1. 2 Position selector switch ( 1 NO + 1 NC) 1 93 x 93 x 87 SA 0101-G6 1600.00

2. Emergency stop (1 NC) 1 93 x 93 x 101 PBS 0101-G6 1245.00

3. Emergency stop (key and 1NC) 1 93 x 93 x 123 PBS 0101K-G6 2020.00

4. Start stop (1 NO + 1 NC) 1 104 x 104 x 79 PBS 0201-G6 1480.00

5. Forward, reverse, stop (2 NO+1NC) 1 130 x 130 x 86 PBS 0301-G6 2340.00

6. Start, stop Emergency stop (1 NO + 2NC) 1 130 x 130 x 116 PBS 0401-G6 2620.00

7. Start stop with selector switch (3 NO +1 NC) 1 130 x 130 x 102 PSS 0201-G6 2860.00

Local Control Stations IP 65 for weatherproof and outdoor installations

Terminal Boxes IP 66/67 for industrial environments

Terminal boxes for weatherproof and outdoor installations (with screwless terminals)

1. 2 Position selector switch ( 1 NO + 1 NC) 1 93 x 93 x 87 SA 0101-H6 1710.00

Sr.
No.

Cable Size Box Dimensions
(L x B x H) (mm) /- Each

PricePacking
Quantity
(Nos.)

No of
Terminals

Catalog No.
Grey

1. 1.5 sq.mm 9 1 93 x 93 x 62 TS DK 0109 G 1090.00

2. 2.5 sq.mm 16 1 180 x 130 x 77 TS DK 0216 G 1880.00

3. 2.5 sq.mm 20 1 180 x 130 x 77 TS DK 0220 G 1945.00

4. 2.5 sq.mm 25 1 210 x 155 x 92 TS DK 0225 G 3030.00

5. 4 sq.mm 9 1 104 x 104 x 70 TS DK 0409 G 1230.00

6. 4 sq.mm 16 1 180 x 130 x 77 TS DK 0416 G 1965.00

7. 4 sq.mm 20 1 210 x 155 x 92 TS DK 0420 G 3125.00

8. 4 sq.mm 25 1 255 x 205 x 112 TS DK 0425 G 4525.00

1. 2.5 sq.mm 9 1 93 x 93 x 62 TC KF 0209 H 1195.00

2. 2.5 sq.mm 16 1 180 x 130 x 77 TC KF 0216 H 2395.00

3. 2.5 sq.mm 20 1 180 x 130 x 77 TC KF 0220 H 2470.00

4. 2.5 sq.mm 25 1 210 x 155 x 92 TC KF 0225 H 3190.00

5. 4 sq.mm 9 1 104 x 104 x 70 TC KF 0409 H 1350.00

6. 4 sq.mm 16 1 180 x 130 x 77 TC KF 0416 H 2575.00

7. 4 sq.mm 20 1 210 x 155 x 92 TC KF 0420 H 3295.00

8. 4 sq.mm 25 1 255 x 205 x 112 TC KF 0425 H 5185.00

2. Emergency stop (1 NC) 1 93 x 93 x 101 PBS 0101-H6 1360.00

3. Emergency stop (key and 1NC) 1 93 x 93 x 123 PBS 0101K-H6 2135.00

4. Start stop (1 NO + 1 NC) 1 104 x 104 x 79 PBS 0201-H6 1585.00

5. Forward, reverse, stop (2 NO+1NC) 1 130 x 130 x 86 PBS 0301-H6 2675.00

6. Start, stop Emergency stop (1 NO + 2NC) 1 130 x 130 x 116 PBS 0401-H6 2955.00

7. Start stop with selector switch (3 NO +1 NC) 1 130 x 130 x 102 PSS 0201-H6

SA 0101-C6

PBS 0101-C6

PBS 0101K-C6

PBS 0201-C6

PBS 0301-C6

PBS 0401-C6

PSS 0201-C6 3195.00

TC KF 0209 C

TC KF 0216 C

TC KF 0220 C

TC KF 0225 C

TC KF 0409 C

TC KF 0416 C

TC KF 0420 C

TC KF 0425 C



– D I S T R I B U T O R S  I P  6 5

Mi - Empty Boxes

Sr.
No.

Description Box Dimensions
(L x B x H) (mm)

OPAQUE LID
Catalog No./- Each

Price
/- Each

PricePacking
Quantity
(Nos.)

TRANSPARENT
LID Catalog No.

1. Mi 0101 300 x 150 x 170 Mi 0100 4580.00Size 1 box 4580.001

Mi Boxes with hinged doors

1. Mi 0221300 x 300 x 182 Mi 0220 7575.00Size 2 box 7575.001

2. Mi 0201300 x 300 x 170 Mi 0200 6190.00Size 2 box 6190.001

3. Mi 0301300 x 450 x 170 Mi 0300 8225.00Size 3 box 8225.001

4. Mi 0401300 x 600 x 170 Mi 0400 10730.00Size 4 box 10060.001

5. Mi 0601450 x 600 x 170 Mi 0600 19450.00Size 6 box 19060.001

6. Mi 0801600 x 600 x 170 Mi 0800 25690.00Size 8 box 25625.001

7. Mi 0211300 x 300 x 214 Mi 0210 6665.00Size 2 box with high lid 6665.001

Mi Boxes with hinged lids

1. Mi 9101300 x 165 x 170 Mi 9100 7745.00Size 1 box 7745.001

2. Mi 9201300 x 315 x 170 Mi 9200 9510.00Size 2 box 9510.001

3. Mi 9211300 x 315 x 214 Mi 9210 10000.00Size 2 box with high lid 10000.001

4. Mi 9301315 x 450 x 170 Mi 9300 11305.00Size 3 box 11305.001

5. Mi 9311315 x 450 x 214 Mi 9310 12665.00Size 3 box with high lid 12665.001

6. Mi 9401315 x 600 x 170 Mi 9400 14505.00Size 4 box 13395.001

7. Mi 9411315 x 600 x 214 Mi 9410 14390.00Size 4 box with high lid 14810.001

8. Mi 0311300 x 450 x 214 Mi 0310 9585.00Size 3 box with high lid 9585.001

9. Mi 0411300 x 600 x 214 Mi 0410 11440.00Size 4 box with high lid 11870.001
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Available with different locking provisions

Mi Busbar box MI Circuit breaker box

Mi KWH meter box

For the assembly of power switchgear and
controlgear assemblies (PSC) up to 630 A

MI Isolator boxes,
Mi MCCB circuit - breaker boxes with
thermal and magnetic release up to
630 A

Mi Distribution boards

Modular Encosure system in grid of 150mm



DK Pole Mounting Kit

P o l e  M o u n t i n g  B r a c k e t s

KV Pole Mounting Kit

Mi Pole Mounting Kit

Isolator Boxes IP65 / IP66
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1 For Cable Junction boxes 
DK 02..04..06. , KF  02..04..06 , WP 02..04..06.. 1 DK MB 1 1470.00

2 For Cable Junction boxes
DK 10… DK 16… , KF 10… KF 16… , WP 10… 1 DK MB 2 1470.00

3 For Cable Junction boxes
DK 25.. DK 35.. DK 50.., KF 25.. KF 35..KF 50.. 1 DK MB 3 1785.00

1 For small type distribution boards with 3 modules 1 KV MB 3 2205.00

2 For small type distribution boards with 4.5 modules 1 KV MB 4 2515.00

1 For Mi enclosures - for box width 150mm 1 Mi MB 1 1670.00

1 IB MI 3100 G IB MI 4100 G1 17245.0015670.00

2 IB MI 3125 G IB MI 4125 G1 20210.0018235.00

3 IB MI 3160 G IB MI 4160 G1 38830.0034785.00

4 IB MI 3200 G IB MI 4200 G1 41895.0038240.00

5 IB MI 3250 G IB MI 4250 G1 51530.0046605.00

2 For Mi enclosures - for box width 300mm 1 Mi MB 2 2045.00

3 For small type distribution boards with 6 modules 1 KV MB 6 2690.00

4 For small type distribution boards with 9 modules 1 KV MB 9 2020.00

5 For small type distribution boards with 12 modules per row 1 KV MB 12 2130.00

6 For small type distribution boards with 18 modules per row 1 KV MB 18 2275.00

Sr. No. Description Catalog No
Packing
Quantity
(Nos) /- Each

Price

Sr. No. IP65/ IP66 IP65/ IP66
Packing
Quantity
(Nos) /- Each

Price
/- Each

Price

Isolator Boxes IP66

1 IL DK 3016 G IL DK 4016 G1 3580.003135.00

2 IL DK 3020 G IL DK 4020 G1 3620.003185.00

3 IL DK 3025 G IL DK 4025 G1 3825.003335.00

4 IB KF 3016 G IB KF 4016 G1 5435.005030.00

5 IB KF 3020 G IB KF 4020 G1 5520.005110.00

6 IB KF 3025 G IB KF 4025 G1 5790.005310.00

7 IB KF 3032 G IB KF 4032 G1 5955.005475.00

8 IB KF 3040 G IB KF 4040 G1 6835.006265.00

9 IB KF 3063 G IB KF 4063 G1 7075.006500.00

10 IB KF 3080 G IB KF 4080 G1 13900.0012600.00

Sr. No. IP66 IP66
Packing
Quantity
(Nos) /- Each

Price
/- Each

Price

 *Long lead products due to Isolator delivery
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Synthetic short entry thread metric (with one piece sealing ring)

Sr.
No.

Cable Entry Sealing range
(mm dia) /- Each

PricePacking
Quantity
(Nos.)

RAL 7035
(Grey) 

RAL 9005
(Black) 

Catalog No.

1555.12.061 M 12 x 1.5 2.5 - 6.5 1545.12.06 100 43.00

1555.17.102 M 16 x 1.5 4.5 - 10 1545.17.10 50 46.00

1555.20.133 M 20 x 1.5 7.0 - 13.0 1545.20.13 50 54.00

1555.25.174 M 25 x 1.5 10.0 - 17.0 1545.25.17 25 76.00

1555.32.255 M 32 x 1.5 17.0 - 25.0 1545.32.25 20 134.00

Synthetic long entry thread metric (with one piece sealing ring)

1555.12.1.061 M 12 x 1.5 2.5 - 6.5 1545.12.1.06 100 49.00

1555.17.1.102 M 16 x 1.5 4.5 - 10 1545.17.1.10 50 50.00

1555.20.1.133 M 20 x 1.5 7.0 - 13.0 1545.20.1.13 50 68.00

1555.25.1.174 M 25 x 1.5 10.0 - 17.0 1545.25.1.17 25 118.00

1555.32.1.255 M 32 x 1.5 17.0 - 25.0 1545.32.1.25 20 160.00

1555.40.1.336 M 40 x 1.5 22.0 - 33.0 1545.40.1.33 10 333.00

1555.50.1.387 M 50 x 1.5 28.0 - 38.0 1545.50.1.38 5 518.00

1555.63.1.448 M 63 x 1.5 32.0 - 44.0 1545.63.1.44 5 809.00

Synthetic short entry thread metric (with reducing sealing ring)

1555.17.061 M 16 x 1.5 2.0 - 6.0 1545.17.06 50 55.00

1555.20.082 M 20 x 1.5 3.5 - 8.0 1545.20.08 50 64.00

1555.25.113 M 25 x 1.5 5.0 -11.0 1545.25.11 25 85.00

Synthetic long entry thread metric (with reducing sealing ring)

1555.17.1.061 M 16 x 1.5 2.0 - 6.0 1545.17.1.06 50 59.00

1555.20.1.082 M 20 x 1.5 3.5 - 8.0 1545.20.1.08 50 73.00

1555.25.1.113 M 25 x 1.5 5.0 -11.0 1545.25.1.11 25 126.00

Locknuts

82121 M 12 x 1.5 8212.40 100 11.00

82172 M 16 x 1.5 8217.40 50 11.00

82203 M 20 x 1.5 8220.40 50 14.00

82254 M 25 x 1.5 8225.40 25 21.00

82325 M 32 x 1.5 8232.40 20 28.00

82406 M 40 x 1.5 8240.40 10 47.00

82507 M 50 x 1.5 8250.40 5 106.00

8255.638 M 63 x 1.5 8245.63 5 160.00

Synthetic entry thread Pg (with one piece sealing ring)

1555.07.061 Pg 7 2.5 - 6.5 1545.07.06 100 39.00

1555.09.082 Pg 9 3.0 - 8.0 1545.09.08 50 45.00

1555.11.073 Pg 11 2.0 - 7.0 1545.11.07 50 67.00

1555.11.104 Pg 11 4.0 - 10.0 1545.11.10 50 49.00

1555.13.075 Pg 13 3.0 - 7.0 1545.13.07 50 76.00

1555.13.126 Pg 13 5.5 - 12.0 1545.13.12 50 54.00

1555.16.117 Pg 16 5.0 - 11.0 1545.16.11 50 84.00

1555.16.148 Pg 16 8.5 - 14.0 1545.16.14 50 62.00

1555.21.149 Pg 21 6.5 - 14.0 1545.21.14 25 141.00

1555.21.1810 Pg 21 11.5 - 18.0 1545.21.18 25 115.00

1555.29.2511 Pg 29 17.0 - 25.0 1545.29.25 20 224.00

1555.36.3312 Pg 36 22.0 - 33.0 1545.36.33 10 697.00

1555.42.3813 Pg 42 28.0 - 38.0 1545.42.38 5 939.00

1555.48.4414 Pg 48 32.0 - 44.0 1545.48.44 5 1063.00
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Locknuts for Thread Pg

Sr.
No.

Cable Entry Sealing range
(mm dia) /- Each

PricePacking
Quantity
(Nos.)

RAL 7035
(Grey) 

RAL 9005
(Black) 

Catalog No.

82071 Pg 7 8207.40 100 15.00

82092 Pg 9 8209.40 50 13.00

82113 Pg 11 8211.40 50 13.00

82134 Pg 13 8213.40 50 15.00

82165 Pg 16 8216.40 50 22.00

82216 Pg 21 8221.40 25 31.00

82297 Pg 29 8229.40 20 48.00

82368 Pg 36 8236.40 10 134.00

Synthetic Locking Plug

8855.121 M 12 x 1.5 8845.12 100 12.00

8855.172 M 16 x 1.5 8845.17 100 12.00

8855.203 M 20 x 1.5 8845.20 100 12.00

8855.254 M 25 x 1.5 8845.25 100 16.00

8855.325 M 32 x 1.5 8845.32 50 21.00

8855.406 M 40 x 1.5 8845.40 50 36.00

8855.507 M 50 x 1.5 8845.50 10 49.00

Synthetic Enlarging Fittings

3755.12.171 M 12 x 1.5  to  M 16 x 1.5 100 80.00

3755.17.202 M 16 x 1.5  to  M 20 x 1.5 100 89.00

3755.20.253 M 20 x 1.5  to  M 25x 1.5 100 110.00

3755.25.324 M 25 x 1.5  to  M 32 x 1.5 50 301.00

3755.32.405 M 32 x 1.5  to  M 40 x 1.5 25 474.00

3755.40.506 M 40 x 1.5  to  M 50 x 1.5 10 915.00

3755.50.637 M 50 x 1.5  to  M 63 x 1.5 10 1113.00

8855.638 M 63 x 1.5 8845.63 10 69.00

82429 Pg 42 8242.40 5 162.00

8248.4810 Pg 48 8248.48.40 5 183.00

Syntec entry thread NPT (with one piece sealing ring)

1555.N0375.081 NPT 3/8” 3.0 - 8.0 1545.N0375.08 50 52.00

1555.N0500.072 NPT 1/2” 3.0 - 7.0 1545.N0500.07 50 85.00

1555.N0500.123 NPT 1/2” 5.5 - 12.0 1545.N0500.12 50 75.00

1555.N0750.144 NPT 3/4” 6.5 - 14.0 1545.N0750.14 25 144.00

1555.N0750.185 NPT 3/4” 11.0 - 18.0 1545.N0750.18 25 129.00

1555.N1000.226 NPT 1” 17.0 - 22.0 1545.N1000.22 20 168.00

Synthetic pressure balance element with membrane

1 M 12 x 1.5 2445.12 1 515.00

2 M 12 x 1.5 8245.12 (Checknut) 1 12.00

Available also in PG and NPT range. Use with Corresponding Locknut.

Available also in PG and NPT range.
Price on Request
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Sr.
No.

Cable Entry Sealing range
(mm dia) /- Each

PricePacking
Quantity
(Nos.)

Catalog No.
RAL 7035

(Grey) 

Synthetic Reduction fittings

3455.17.121 M 16 x 1.5   to   M 12 x 1.5 100 70.00

3455.20.122 M 20 x 1.5   to   M 12 x 1.5 100 74.00

3455.20.173 M 20 x 1.5   to   M 16 x 1.5 100 74.00

3455.25.124 M 25 x 1.5   to   M 12 x 1.5 100 112.00

3455.25.175 M 25 x 1.5   to   M 16 x 1.5 100 112.00

3455.25.206 M 25 x 1.5   to   M 20 x 1.5 100 112.00

3455.32.127 M 32 x 1.5   to   M 12 x 1.5 50 214.00

3455.32.178 M 32 x 1.5   to   M 16 x 1.5 50 215.00

3455.32.209 M 32 x 1.5   to   M 20 x 1.5 50 215.00

3455.32.2510 M 32 x 1.5   to   M 25 x 1.5 50 215.00

3455.40.1711 M 40 x 1.5   to   M 16 x 1.5 50 419.00

3455.40.2012 M 40 x 1.5   to   M 20 x 1.5 50 419.00

3455.40.2513 M 40 x 1.5   to   M 25 x 1.5 25 419.00

3455.40.3214 M 40 x 1.5   to   M 32 x 1.5 25 425.00

3455.50.2015 M 50 x 1.5   to   M 20 x 1.5 5 490.00

3455.50.2516 M 50 x 1.5   to   M 25 x 1.5 5 490.00

3455.50.3217 M 50 x 1.5   to   M 32 x 1.5 5 497.00

3455.50.4018 M 50 x 1.5   to   M 40x 1.5 5 497.00

3455.63.2519 M 63 x 1.5   to   M 25 x 1.5 5 592.00

3455.63.3220 M 63 x 1.5   to   M 32 x 1.5 5 601.00

3455.63.4021 M 63 x 1.5   to   M 40 x 1.5 5 601.00

3455.63.5022 M 63 x 1.5   to   M 50 x 1.5 5 601.00

Products available in PG and NPT range also



_19

Sr. No. Description Catalog No
Packing
Quantity
(Nos) /- Each

Price

1 Empty Cable Drum 235mm dia 1 GT 235.SO 7260.00

2 Empty Cable Drum 310mm dia 1 GT 310.SO 11255.00

1 Premium plastic drum 280mm dia with blank cover 1 IT 266.S0 9770.00

2 Premium plastic drum 280mm dia with blank cover 1 IT 280.S0 8585.00

3 Empty Cable Drum 380mm dia 1 GT 380.SO 25080.00

4 Empty Cable Drum 450mm dia 1 GT 450.SO 29130.00

5 Trolley arrangement for GT 380 and GT 450 1 397 00 010 21030.00

Customised solutions available as per individual requirements

 

Cable Winders and Cable Dispensers

IP 67 Cable drum Cable winders
for EV charging

Special Cable Reels LED Cable Reel

–  R U B B E R  C A B L E  D R U M S
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 GRP CABINETS  IP 54 / IP 65 / IP 66

D-Line C-Line B-Line A-Line Connector unit

MC
male connectors

MCP
Male Connector Panel Mounted

MCPA
MC Panel Mounted Angled

MCW
MC Wall Mounted Angled

Male Conncetors

FC
Coupling

FCP
Panel Mounted Receptable

FCPA
Panel Mounted Receptable Angled

FCW
Wall Mounted Receptable

Female Conncetors

*Available in maximum height of 1350mm

*Available in 160A, 200A, 250A, 315A, 400A, 500A and 60

-  H I G H  C U R R E N T  P L U G  S O C K E T S  1 6 0 A  -  6 0 0 A  

Price on request

Price on request



INDUSTRIAL PLUGS AND SOCKETS
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–  I N S U L A T E D  P L U G  S O C K E T S  I P  4 4  /  I P  6 7

Description Rating Amp No.of.Poles
/- Each

PriceDegree of
Protection

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Catalog No.

16 A 2P + E IP 44 10 413-6f8

414-6f8

415-6

423-6

424-6

425-6

4331-6fc

4341-6fc

4351-6fc

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

655.00

3P + E IP 44 1000.00

3P + N + E IP 44 1025.00

2P + E IP 44 1090.0032 A

63 A

3P + E IP 44 1110.00

3P + N + E IP 44 1195.00

2P + E IP 44 4380.00

3P + E IP 44 4580.00

3P + N + E IP 44 4345.00

Panel
Mounting
Socket
Angled

16 A  2P + E IP 67 5 1132-6 1795.00

1142-653P + E IP 67 1990.00

1152-653P + N + E IP 67 2190.00

1232-652P + E IP 67 2590.0032 A

1242-653P + E IP 67 2705.00

1252-653P + N + E IP 67 2790.00

Wall
Socket
Outlet
Watertight

16 A  2P + E IP 44 10 313-6f6

314-6f7

315-6f7

323-6f7

324-6f7

325-6f7

10

10

10

10

10

635.00

3P + E IP 44 1000.00

3P + N + E IP 44 1025.00

2P + E IP 44 1090.0032 A

3P + E IP 44 1115.00

3P + N + E IP 44 1195.00

3331-6fc563 A 2P + E IP 44 4180.00

3341-6fc53P + E IP 44 4370.00

3351-6fc53P + N + E IP 44 4345.00

Panel
Mounting
Socket
Straight 

16 A  2P + E IP 44 10

114-6
113-6

115-6

123-6

124-6

125-6

10

10

10

10

10

3P + E IP 44

3P + N + E IP 44

2P + E IP 44 1395.0032 A

3P + E IP 44 1455.00

3P + N + E IP 44 1490.00

Wall
Socket
Outlet

16 A  2P + E IP 67 10 4132-6f8 1275.00

4142-6f8103P + E IP 67 1355.00

4152-6f78103P + N + E IP 67 1470.00

4232-6f78102P + E IP 67 1750.0032 A

4242-6f78103P + E IP 67 1765.00

4252-6f78103P + N + E IP 67 1910.00

433-6fc563 A 2P + E IP 67 4825.00

434-6fc53P + E IP 67 5035.00

435-6fc53P + N + E IP 67 5175.00

443-6fe2125 A 2P + E IP 67 12665.00

444-6fe23P + E IP 67 13025.00

445-6fe23P + N + E IP 67 13390.00

Panel
Mounting
Socket
Angled
Watertight

1331-61063 A 2P + E IP 67 5375.00

1341-6103P + E IP 67 5570.00

1351-6103P + N + E IP 67 6300.00

133-6563 A 2P + E IP 67 6730.00

134-653P + E IP 67 6950.00

135-653P + N + E IP 67 7170.00

975.00
1115.00

1085.00
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Description Rating Amp No.of.Poles
/- Each

PriceDegree of
Protection

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Catalog No.

16 A  2P + E IP 67 10 3132-6f6 1130.00

3142-6103P + E IP 67 1395.00

3152-6103P + N + E IP 67 1545.00

3232-6102P + E IP 67 1750.0032 A

3242-6103P + E IP 67 1830.00

3252-6103P + N + E IP 67 1910.00

333-6fc563 A 2P + E IP 67 4780.00

334-6fc53P + E IP 67 4980.00

335-6fc53P + N + E IP 67 4940.00

343-62125 A 2P + E IP 67 13930.00

344-623P + E IP 67 14330.00

345-623P + N + E IP 67 13655.00

Panel
Mounting
Socket
Straight
Watertight

Plug

16 A  2P + E IP 44 10 013-6 490.00

014-6103P + E IP 44 685.00

015-6103P + N + E IP 44 720.00

023-6102P + E IP 44 705.0032 A

024-6103P + E IP 44 760.00

025-6103P + N + E IP 44 795.00

0331-6563 A 2P + E IP 44 3785.00

0341-653P + E IP 44 3980.00

0351-653P + N + E IP 44 3800.00

16 A  2P + E IP 67 10 0132-6 1015.00

0142-6103P + E IP 67 1355.00

0152-6103P + N + E IP 67 1620.00

0232-6102P + E IP 67 1340.0032 A

0242-6103P + E IP 67 1370.00

0252-6103P + N + E IP 67 1445.00

033-6563 A 2P + E IP 67 4180.00

Plug
Watertight

Plug
Watertight

3P + E IP 67 5 034-6 4380.00

035-653P + N + E IP 67 4165.00

044-623P + E IP 67 12340.00

043-622P + E IP 67 11940.00125 A

045-623P + N + E IP 67 12740.00

1050-0b102P + E IP 54 365.0016 A  

0511-bs102P + E IP 54 460.0016 A  Schuko Plug
 

16 A  2P + E IP 44 10 213-6 800.00

214-6103P + E IP 44 875.00

215-6103P + N + E IP 44 955.00

223-6102P + E IP 44 1170.0032 A

224-6103P + E IP 44 1115.00

225-6103P + N + E IP 44 1195.00

2331-6563 A 2P + E IP 44 4580.00

2341-653P + E IP 44 4980.00

2351-653P + N + E IP 44 4705.00

Coupler
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Description Rating Amp No.of.Poles
/- Each

PriceDegree of
Protection

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Catalog No.

16 A  2P + E IP 67 10 2132-6 1795.00

2142-6103P + E IP 67 1890.00

2152-6103P + N + E IP 67 1810.00

2232-6102P + E IP 67 2190.0032 A

2242-6103P + E IP 67 2290.00

2252-6103P + N + E IP 67 1990.00

233-6563 A 2P + E IP 67 5345.00

234-653P + E IP 67 5570.00

235-653P + N + E IP 67 5250.00

243-62125 A 2P + E IP 67 16320.00

244-623P + E IP 67 17115.00

245-623P + N + E IP 67 17910.00

Coupler
with gland
entry
watertight

16 A  2P + E IP 44 1 7513-6 10750.00

7514-613P + E IP 44 11145.00

7515-613P + N + E IP 44 11940.00

7523-612P + E IP 44 11540.0032 A

7524-613P + E IP 44 11940.00

7525-613P + N + E IP 44 12740.00

Switched
wall socket,
with
interlocking,
IP 44

Switched Interlocked Sockets for wall mounting

16 A  2P + E IP 67 1 75132-6 11540.00

75142-6 13P + E IP 67 11940.00

75152-613P + N + E IP 67 12740.00

75232-612P + E IP 67 14730.0032 A

75242-613P + E IP 67 15125.00

75252-613P + N + E IP 67 15920.00

75332-6163 A 2P + E IP 67 27465.00

Switched
wall socket,
with
interlocking,
IP 67

3P + E IP 67 1 75342-6 27865.00

75352-613P + N + E IP 67 28665.00

975509913P + E IP 67 85040.00

975510212P + E IP 67 83230.00125 A

975510013P + N + E IP 67 86850.00

16 A  2P + E IP 44 1 6013-6 6545.00

6014-613P + E IP 44 6715.00

6015-613P + N + E IP 44 6885.00

6023-612P + E IP 44 8600.0032 A

6024-613P + E IP 44 8765.00

6025-613P + N + E IP 44 8775.00

Switched
wall socket,
with
interlocking,
IP 44

Switched Interlocked Sockets for Panel mounting

16 A  2P + E IP 67 1 60132-6 7385.00

60142-6 13P + E IP 67 7550.00

60152-613P + N + E IP 67 7815.00

60232-612P + E IP 67 9430.0032 A

60242-613P + E IP 67 9605.00

60252-613P + N + E IP 67 9610.00

Switched
wall socket,
with
interlocking,
IP 67
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Description Dimensions
(H x B x T) (mm) /- Each

PricePacking 
Unit Catalog No.Degree of

Protection

 IP 66/ IP 67  471 x 160 x 132 1 15850603 6235.00

FLEX 6-E  IP 66/ IP 67  471 x 160 x 132 1 15850600 6590.00

FLEX 10-E  IP 66/ IP67  471 x 230 x 158 1 15851000 7590.00

FLEX 10-S4  IP 66/ IP 67  471 x 230 x 158 1 15851004 8975.00

FLEX 16-E  IP 66/ IP 67  471 x 330 x 158 1 15851600 12855.00

FLEX 16-S6  IP 66/ IP 67  471 x 330 x 158 1 15851606 13695.00

Empty enclosure series FLEX

2P + E IP 44/ IP 54 1 7613-6 17515.00

7614-613P + E IP 44/IP 54 17670.00

7623-612P + E IP 44/ IP 54 18020.00

7615-613P + N + E IP 44/ IP 54 17860.00

16A

32A

7624-613P + E IP 44/ IP 54 18175.00

7625-613P + N + E IP 44/ IP 54 18340.00

Rating Amp No.of.Poles
/- Each

PriceDegree of
Protection

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Catalog No.

Switched Socket with Dinrail

2P + E IP 66/ IP 67 1 76132-6 18310.00

76142-613P + E IP 66/ IP 67 18465.00

76232-612P + E IP 66/ IP 67 18785.00

76152-613P + N + E IP 66/ IP 67 18620.00

16A

32A

76242-613P + E IP 66/ IP 67 18945.00

76252-613P + N + E IP 66/ IP 67 19105.00

2P + E IP 66/ IP 67 1 76332-6 62970.00

76342-613P + E IP 66/ IP 67 63385.00

76352-613P + N + E IP 66/ IP 67 63770.00

63A

Switched
sockets
with dinrail
IP 44/ IP 54

Switched
sockets
with dinrail
IP 66/ IP 67

16 A  2P + E IP 44 1 6113-6 8250.00

6114-613P + E IP 44 8685.00

6115-613P + N + E IP 44 9120.00

6123-612P + E IP 44 8685.0032 A

6124-613P + E IP 44 9120.00

6125-613P + N + E IP 44 9555.00

switched
interlocked
socket
compact
IP44/IP54

Switched Interlocked Socket Compact

16 A  2P + E IP 67 1 61132-6 9120.00

61142-6 13P + E IP 67 9555.00

61152-613P + N + E IP 67 9985.00

61232-612P + E IP 67 9555.0032 A

61242-613P + E IP 67 10085.00

61252-613P + N + E IP 67 10420.00

Switched
wall socket,
with
interlocking,
IP 67

Description Rating Amp No.of.Poles
/- Each

PriceDegree of
Protection

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Catalog No.
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Description Rating Amp No.of.Poles
/- Each

PriceDegree of
Protection

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Catalog No.

 

Flanged
plug
angled
IP67 

Flanged
plug
straight
IP67

2P + E IP 67 10 777132-6 1585.00

777152-6103P + N + E IP 67 1890.00

777142-6103P + E IP 67 1735.00

16A

2P + E IP 67 5 777232-6 2110.00

777252-653P + N + E IP 67 2415.00

777242-653P + E IP 67 2260.00

32A

2P + E IP 67 2 633-6 5680.00

635-623P + N + E IP 67 6445.00

634-623P + E IP 67 6065.00

63A

2P + E IP 67 2 643-6 17620.00

645-623P + N + E IP 67 18390.00

644-623P + E IP 67 18005.00

125A

Module Flap
2 module flap - grey panel   49 x 93 x 25 10 900602 1015.00

4 module flap - grey panel   85 x 93 x 25 10 900604 1590.00

2 module flap - black panel   49 x 93 x 25 10 900602s 1115.00

4 module flap - black panel   85 x 93 x 25 10 900604s 1755.00

Packing
UnitDescription Dimensions

(W x H X D) (mm) /- Each
Price

Catalog No.

Connector- 3 way

Part NoEntry Outlet Degree of
protection

Packing
Unit

94320001x 16A 3p 3 x 16A 3p IP 44 1 8650.00
9432001 1x 16A 3p 3 x 16A 3p IP 67 1 9490.00

 94320021.5m cable with 1x 16A 3p 3 x 16A 3p IP 44 1 11915.00
 94320031.5m cable with 1x 16A 3p 3 x 16A 3p IP 67 1 12750.00

94320041x 16A 3p 2x 16A 3p with 1
safety socket 16A IP 44 1 10435.00

94320061 Twist-cable gland
prewired on terminals 3 x 16A 3p IP 44 1 9830.00

94320071 Twist-cable gland
prewired on terminals 3 x 16A 3p IP 67 1 10670.00

/- Each
Price

2P + E IP 44 10 77713-6 815.00

77715-6103P + N + E IP 44 1120.00

77714-6103P + E IP 44 970.00

16A

2P + E IP 44 5 77723-6 1265.00

77725-653P + N + E IP 44 1645.00

77724-653P + E IP 44 1420.00

32A

2P + E IP 44 2 6331-6k 4355.00

6351-6k23P + N + E IP 44 5120.00

6341-6k23P + E IP 44 4735.00

63A

Flanged Plugs

Flanged
plug
angled
IP44

Flanged
plug
straight
IP44
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16 A  2P + E IP 66 1 4835.00

13P + E IP 66 5100.00

13P + N + E IP 66 5320.00

12P + E IP 66 5450.0032 A

13P + E IP 66 5530.00

13P + N + E IP 66 5605.00

Wall
socket,
with
DIN - rail,
IP 66

Wall Sockets with DIN - Rail, IP 44 / IP 66

16 A  2P + E IP 44 1 4350.00

13P + E IP 44 4705.00

13P + N + E IP 44 4780.00

12P + E IP 44 4800.0032 A

13P + E IP 44 4820.00

13P + N + E IP 44 4900.00

Wall
socket,
with
DIN - rail,
IP 44

3132 TR-16

3142 TR-16

3152 TR-16

3232 TR-32

3242 TR-32

3252 TR-32

313 TR-16

314 TR-16

315 TR-16

323 TR-32

324 TR-32

325 TR-32

Rating Amp
/- Each

PriceDegree of
Protection

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Catalog No.

16A 3P + 16A 5P

16A 3P + 32A 5P

32A 3P + 32A 5P
16A 3P + 16A 5P
16A 3P + 32A 5P

32A 3P + 32A 5P

 

 IP 44  1 5775.00

1IP 44  5905.00

1IP 44  6420.00

1IP 67 6940.00

1IP 67  7270.00

TR 41 41 TS

TR 41 43 TS

TR 43 43 TS
TR 61 61 TS
TR 61 63 TS
TR 63 63 TS1IP 67 7975.00

TR Combination unit IP 44 / IP 67

Description Rating Amp No.of.Poles
/- Each

PriceDegree of
Protection

Packing
Quantity
(Nos.)

Catalog No.

16 A  2P + E IP 67 1 6145.00

13P + E IP 67 6395.00

13P + N + E IP 67 6595.00

12P + E IP 67 6720.0032 A

13P + E IP 67 6790.00

13P + N + E IP 67 6870.00

163 A 2P + E IP 67 12190.00

13P + E IP 67 12375.00

13P + N + E IP 67 12550.00

Wall
socket,
with
DIN - rail,
IP 67

3132 TS-16

3142 TS-16

3152 TS-16

3232 TS-32

3242 TS-32

3252 TS-32

333 TS-63

334 TS-63

335 TS-63

16 A  2P + E IP 44 1 313 TS-16 5720.00

314 TS-1613P + E IP 44 6035.00

315 TS-1613P + N + E IP 44 6110.00

323 TS-3212P + E IP 44 6120.0032 A

324 TS-3213P + E IP 44 6145.00

325 TS-3213P + N + E IP 44 6205.00

3331 TS-63163 A 2P + E IP 44 11830.00

3341 TS-6313P + E IP 44 12035.00

3351 TS-6313P + N + E IP 44 12190.00

Wall
socket,
with
DIN - rail,
IP 44

Wall Sockets with DIN - Rail, IP 44 / IP 67



AVAILABLE FOR ANDROID AND 
IOS (FREE OF CHARGE)

ENYEXPERT –
MORE KNOWLEDGE IN YOUR HAND

Always be up-to-date on the go. In addition to useful  

information, the HENSEL app offers simple and  

Data slide / data disc
Determination of conductor 
cross-section and length

Find the suitable cable size  
for your cable

HENSEL expert
 

HENSEL expert

+ 

+ 

+ 

ANDROID 
Scan QR-Code

IOS 
Scan QR-Code
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+ MY HENSEL-BOX 
Your Logo on the HENSEL-box

Please contact  
 

hensel-electric.de

SERVICE@HENSEL –  
DIGITAL,  ANALOGUE  
AND ON SITE

In addition to the ENYEXPERT app,  

 

 

+ 

 
enyguide.de

ENYGUIDE 

planning tool ENYGUIDE supports electrical specialists in the planning, pro-
ject planning and ordering of HENSEL ENYSTAR and Mi Distribution boards.

+ CALCULATION TOOL

The online tool for quickly and easily determining the power loss.

+ 
The platform with all information about design and assembly  
according to IEC 61439 / EN 61439.
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– DIGI TA L SERV ICES



WE PROVIDE YOU WI TH  
PROJECT SUPPORT!

HENSEL maintains a close-knit network of technical  

 

Please scan the QR code or see our website  
www.hensel-electric.de  
to get detailed information.
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
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This price list supersedes all previous price lists.

GST / levies are extra as applicable.

Freight & Insurance: Extra at actuals.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Disputes, if any, are subject to Chennai jurisdiction.

RESIDENT ENGINEERS IN

guwahati@hensel-electric.in

singrauli@hensel-electric.in

indore@hensel-electric.in

nagpur@hensel-electric.in

orissa@hensel-electric.in

haryana@hensel-electric.in

ludhiana@hensel-electric.in

noida@hensel-electric.in

rajasthan@hensel-electric.in

bangalore@hensel-electric.in
goa@hensel-electric.in
kochi@hensel-electric.in
trichy@hensel-electric.in
pune@hensel-electric.in
vizag@hensel-electric.in

kutch@hensel-electric.in

rajkot@hensel-electric.in

baroda@hensel-electric.in

REGIONAL CENTERS

  

Chennai 96000 79242 chennai@hensel-electric.in

Coimbatore 90031 10666 coimbatore@hensel-electric.in

Hyderabad 7200277353 hyderabad@hensel-electric.in

Mumbai 99305 29124 mumbai2@hensel-electric.in

Ahmedabad 98985 79168 ahmedabad@hensel-electric.in

Delhi 98181 02721 delhi@hensel-electric.in

Chandigarh 98100 33207 chandigarh@hensel-electric.in

Haridwar 84778 57046 uttaranchal@hensel-electric.in

Jamshedpur 97714 90054 jamshedpur@hensel-electric.in

Kolkata 94330 25110 kolkata@hensel-electric.in



Hensel Electric India Pvt. Ltd.
35, Kunnam Village
Sunguvarchathram - Walajabad Road
Sriperumbudur- 631 604
Kanchipuram Dist, Tamil Nadu

Tel :  + 91 44 6712 7700
Fax : + 91 44 6712 7724
info@hensel-electric.in
hensel.in


